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CfP 2022: applications
Theme: Application of Distributed Ledger Technology (DLT) to banking, financial, insurance 
and payment services

Applications

Available slots

Fintech hub

Innovation hub

Research & Development hub 

47

5

6

4

3

2

57 applications from 
81 different subjects 
(applicants + participants 
in group applications)



Insurtech/Regtech/
Suptech

8%

Technology service 
providers

7%

Open banking/Open 
finance

8,5%

Digital Identity 6,5%

Security 5%

Asset Tokenization 7%

CfP 2022: sectors

Deposits and Lending 19%

Payments 21%

Investments and 
Wealth management

16%

Other 2%



Based on the 81 subjects’ registered offices

CfP 2022: distribution

North 62%

Center 16%

South and 
Islands

8% World 14%
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